FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2021-11-06

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20119502 - Course n°1 | Finale - 83560 Vinon Sur Verdon

Catégorie J

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 A | Emmelyne Sauvagnac Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 123.89+4 - 127.89 | 496.93 | 1566.6
3
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 A | Alexis Guillon Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 104.52+0 - 104.52 | 399.53 | 504.95
2 7 A | Axel Clement Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 105.3+4 - 109.3 | 462.58 | 553.98
3 8 A | Gaspard Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 108.67+4 - 112.67 | 507.04 | 521.9
4 9B | Raphael Herzlich Montpellier Eaux Vives - - Abd - -
Ca2M
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Ameline Saunier - Alexis Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 133.97+6 - 139.97 | 636.35 | 1034.5
Guillon 3
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 A | Emmelyne Sauvagnac Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 108.79+2 - 110.79 | 378.78 | 554.85
2 2B | Ameline Saunier Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 111.34+6 - 117.34 | 464.06 | 2321.6
3
3 13 B | Marie-julie Daval Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak 221.84+50 - 271.84 | 2357.6 | 1704.6
7 8
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5A | Axel Clement Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 93.93+0 - 93.93 | 321.8 | 298.5
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Isaac Pinneau
Matis Cote
Gaspard Gonseth
Titouan Sourieau
Basile Monzerian
Jules Sourieau
Thibaud Chovin
Francisco Lafarga
Clement Innocenti
Alexis Guillon
Jalil-ilias Yousri

Gabriel Vincent

Raphael Herzlich

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Annonay Canoe Kayak Club
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Eau Vive Embrun

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Bourg Canoe Kayak Eaux Vives

Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak

Montpellier Eaux Vives

9540
93.27+2
95.98+0
95.52+2
97.82+0
96.42+2

103+2
103.76+2
105.88+0
100.72+8
117.58+4
128.02+0

125.85+4

95
95.27
95.98
97.52
97.82
98.42

105
105.76
105.88
108.72
121.58
128.02

129.85

336.62
340.35
350.19
371.52
375.67
383.98
475.11
485.64
487.3
526.63
709.74
798.93

824.28

345.29
356.06
356.21
363.47
423.55
364.11
595.05
678.84
597.04
494.81
615.02
1090.4

913




